 End of Life Notification
NMC-T Series
SMT Ceramic Chip Capacitors
Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
EOL_NMC-T_20241122 NIC Components Corp.
 Page 1 of 2 www.niccomp.com
Issue Date: November 22nd, 2024
Subject: NMC-T End of Life Notification
Notification Type: End of Life
Effected NIC Products: NMC-T Series
Effective Date: November 22nd, 2024
Description: Due to low market demand NIC is discontinuing the NMC-T series of surface mount ceramic capacitors.
Effective Date: November 22nd, 2024
Last Order Date: May 22nd, 2025 for established customers with existing business
Last Ship Date: November 22nd, 2025 for established customers with existing business
EOL Part Number Dielectric Case Size Cap. (uF) Tol. Voltage Possible Alternative Comments
NMC-T0402X7R104K16TRPR33F X7R 0402 100000 10% 16 NMC0402X7R104K16TRPF Higher Profile
NMC-T0603X5R224K10TRPR60F X5R 0603 220000 10% 10 NMC0603X5R224K10TRPF Higher Profile
NMC-T0603X5R224M10TRPR60F X5R 0603 220000 20% 10 NMC0603X5R224M10TRPF Higher Profile
NMC-T0603X5R105K10TRPR60F X5R 0603 1000000 10% 10 NMC0603X5R105K10TRPF Higher Profile
NMC-T0603X5R105M10TRPR60F X5R 0603 1000000 20% 10 NMC0603X5R105M10TRPF Higher Profile
NMC-T0603X5R224K16TRPR60F X5R 0603 220000 10% 16 NMC0603X5R224K16TRPF Higher Profile
NMC-T0603X5R224M16TRPR60F X5R 0603 220000 20% 16 NMC0603X5R224M16TRPF Higher Profile
NMC-T0603X5R105K16TRPR60F X5R 0603 1000000 10% 16 NMC0603X5R105K16TRPF Higher Profile
NMC-T0603X5R105M16TRPR60F X5R 0603 1000000 20% 16 NMC0603X5R105M16TRPF Higher Profile
NMC-T0603X5R105K25TRPR95F X5R 0603 1000000 10% 25 NMC0603X5R105K25TRPF Higher Profile
NMC-T0603X5R105M25TRPR95F X5R 0603 1000000 20% 25 NMC0603X5R105M25TRPF Higher Profile
NMC-T0805X5R225K6.3TRPR95F X5R 0805 2200000 10% 6.3 NMC0805X5R225K6.3TRPF Higher Profile
NMC-T0805X5R225M6.3TRPR95F X5R 0805 2200000 20% 6.3 NMC0805X5R225M6.3TRPF Higher Profile
NMC-T0805X5R475K6.3TRPR95F X5R 0805 4700000 10% 6.3 NMC0805X5R475K6.3TRPF Higher Profile
NMC-T0805X5R475M6.3TRPR95F X5R 0805 4700000 20% 6.3 NMC0805X5R475M6.3TRPF Higher Profile
NMC-T0805X5R105K10TRPR95F X5R 0805 1000000 10% 10 NMC0805X5R105K10TRPF Higher Profile
NMC-T0805X5R105M10TRPR95F X5R 0805 1000000 20% 10 NMC0805X5R105M10TRPF Higher Profile
NMC-T0805X5R155K10TRPR95F X5R 0805 1500000 10% 10 NMC0805X5R225K10TRPF Higher Profile & Capacitance
NMC-T0805X5R155M10TRPR95F X5R 0805 1500000 20% 10 NMC0805X5R225M10TRPF Higher Profile & Capacitance
NMC-T0805X5R225K10TRPR95F X5R 0805 2200000 10% 10 NMC0805X5R225K10TRPF Higher Profile
NMC-T0805X5R225M10TRPR95F X5R 0805 2200000 20% 10 NMC0805X5R225M10TRPF Higher Profile
NMC-T0805X5R475K10TRPR95F X5R 0805 4700000 10% 10 NMC0805X5R475K10TRPF Higher Profile
NMC-T0805X5R475M10TRPR95F X5R 0805 4700000 20% 10 NMC0805X5R475M10TRPF Higher Profile
NMC-T0805X5R105K16TRPR95F X5R 0805 1000000 10% 16 NMC0805X5R105K16TRPF Higher Profile
NMC-T0805X5R105M16TRPR95F X5R 0805 1000000 20% 16 NMC0805X5R105M16TRPF Higher Profile
NMC-T0805X5R155K16TRPR95F X5R 0805 1500000 10% 16 NMC0805X5R225K16TRPF Higher Profile & Capacitance
NMC-T0805X5R155M16TRPR95F X5R 0805 1500000 20% 16 NMC0805X5R225M16TRPF Higher Profile & Capacitance
NMC-T0805X5R225K16TRPR95F X5R 0805 2200000 10% 16 NMC0805X5R225K16TRPF Higher Profile
NMC-T0805X5R225M16TRPR95F X5R 0805 2200000 20% 16 NMC0805X5R225M16TRPF Higher Profile
NMC-T0805X5R105K25TRPR95F X5R 0805 1000000 10% 25 NMC0805X5R105K25TRPF Higher Profile
NMC-T0805X5R105M25TRPR95F X5R 0805 1000000 20% 25 NMC0805X5R105M25TRPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R106K6.3TRPLPR95F X5R 1206 10000000 10% 6.3 NMC1206X5R106K6.3TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R106M6.3TRPLPR95F X5R 1206 10000000 20% 6.3 NMC1206X5R106M6.3TRPLPF Higher Profile
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
End of Life Notification
NACKA Series
SMT Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
EOL_ NMC-T_20241122 NIC Components Corp.
 Page 2 of 2
EOL Part Number Dielectric Case Size Cap. (uF) Tol. Voltage Possible Alternative Comments
NMC-T1206X5R106K6.3TRPLP1R3F X5R 1206 10000000 10% 6.3 NMC1206X5R106K6.3TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R106M6.3TRPLP1R3F X5R 1206 10000000 20% 6.3 NMC1206X5R106M6.3TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R224K10TRPR95F X5R 1206 220000 10% 10 NMC1206X5R224K10TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R224M10TRPR95F X5R 1206 220000 20% 10 NMC1206X5R224M10TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R105K10TRPR95F X5R 1206 1000000 10% 10 NMC1206X5R105K10TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R105M10TRPR95F X5R 1206 1000000 20% 10 NMC1206X5R105K10TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R155K10TRPR95F X5R 1206 1500000 10% 10 NMC1206X5R225K10TRPLPF Higher Profile & Capacitance
NMC-T1206X5R155M10TRPR95F X5R 1206 1500000 20% 10 NMC1206X5R225M10TRPLPF Higher Profile & Capacitance
NMC-T1206X5R225K10TRPR95F X5R 1206 2200000 10% 10 NMC1206X5R225K10TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R225M10TRPR95F X5R 1206 2200000 20% 10 NMC1206X5R225M10TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R335K10TRPR95F X5R 1206 3300000 10% 10 NMC1206X5R335K10TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R335M10TRPR95F X5R 1206 3300000 20% 10 NMC1206X5R335M10TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R475K10TRPR95F X5R 1206 4700000 10% 10 NMC1206X5R475K10TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R475M10TRPR95F X5R 1206 4700000 20% 10 NMC1206X5R475M10TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R106K10TRPLP1R3F X5R 1206 10000000 10% 10 NMC1206X5R106K10TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R106M10TRPLP1R3F X5R 1206 10000000 20% 10 NMC1206X5R106M10TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R224K16TRPR95F X5R 1206 220000 10% 16 NMC1206X5R224K16TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R224M16TRPR95F X5R 1206 220000 20% 16 NMC1206X5R224M16TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R105K16TRPR95F X5R 1206 1000000 10% 16 NMC1206X5R105K16TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R105M16TRPR95F X5R 1206 1000000 20% 16 NMC1206X5R105M16TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R155K16TRPR95F X5R 1206 1500000 10% 16 NMC1206X5R225K16TRPLPF Higher Profile & Capacitance
NMC-T1206X5R155M16TRPR95F X5R 1206 1500000 20% 16 NMC1206X5R225M16TRPLPF Higher Profile & Capacitance
NMC-T1206X5R225K16TRPR95F X5R 1206 2200000 10% 16 NMC1206X5R225K16TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R225M16TRPR95F X5R 1206 2200000 20% 16 NMC1206X5R225M16TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R335K16TRPR95F X5R 1206 3300000 10% 16 NMC1206X5R335K16TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R335M16TRPR95F X5R 1206 3300000 20% 16 NMC1206X5R335M16TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R475K16TRPR95F X5R 1206 4700000 10% 16 NMC1206X5R475K16TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R475M16TRPR95F X5R 1206 4700000 20% 16 NMC1206X5R475M16TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R224K25TRPR95F X5R 1206 220000 10% 25 NMC1206X5R224K25TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R224M25TRPR95F X5R 1206 220000 20% 25 NMC1206X5R224M25TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R105K25TRPR95F X5R 1206 1000000 10% 25 NMC1206X5R105K25TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R105M25TRPR95F X5R 1206 1000000 20% 25 NMC1206X5R105M25TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R155K25TRPR95F X5R 1206 1500000 10% 25 NMC1206X5R225K25TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R155M25TRPR95F X5R 1206 1500000 20% 25 NMC1206X5R225M25TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R225K25TRPR95F X5R 1206 2200000 10% 25 NMC1206X5R225K25TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R225M25TRPR95F X5R 1206 2200000 20% 25 NMC1206X5R225M25TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R335K25TRPR95F X5R 1206 3300000 10% 25 NMC1206X5R335K25TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R335M25TRPR95F X5R 1206 3300000 20% 25 NMC1206X5R335M25TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R475K25TRPR95F X5R 1206 4700000 10% 25 NMC1206X5R475K25TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R475M25TRPR95F X5R 1206 4700000 20% 25 NMC1206X5R475M25TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X5R105K50TRP1R0F X5R 1206 1000000 10% 50 NMC1206X5R105K50TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X7R105K25TRPR95F X7R 1206 1000000 10% 25 NMC1206X7R105K25TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1206X7R105M25TRPR95F X7R 1206 1000000 20% 25 NMC1206X7R105M25TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1210X5R335K10TRPLPR95F X5R 1210 3300000 10% 10 NMC1210X5R335K10TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1210X5R335M10TRPLPR95F X5R 1210 3300000 20% 10 NMC1210X5R335M10TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1210X5R475K10TRPLPR95F X5R 1210 4700000 10% 10 NMC1210X5R475K10TRPLPF Higher Profile
NMC-T1210X5R475M10TRPLPR95F X5R 1210 4700000 20% 10 NMC1210X5R475M10TRPLPF Higher Profile
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
1 NIC COMPONENTS CORP.                                                 www.niccomp.com
              SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE